Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Apfel, Jarred Allen
Bell, Jacob Ethan

Conyers, Dakota Jordan

Cupp, Peter Richard

Cupp, Peter Richard

Davis, Steven Guy

Doiron, Christopher Douglas

Dyson, Douglas Paul

Ellis, Bryce Dean

Falkner, Scott Francis

Foulke, Matthew Evan
Hart, Nathan Eugene

Hazelton, Alexius Skie

Hendrix, Logan Drake

Holston, Emily Mae

Hull, Jason Michael

Gender

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

1983

1984
1997

1963

1997

1973

1982
1990
2000

1989

1977
1976

29

26

38

38

38
25

58

25

49

39
511
22

33

44
45

Date In

8/29/2022
8/24/2022
8/28/2022

8/27/2022

8/23/2022

8/26/2022
8/28/2022

8/25/2022

8/27/2022

8/26/2022

8/27/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

8/29/2022

8/24/2022
8/26/2022

Release
Date

1/8/2023

10/22/2022

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF COCAINE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS +
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold



Kent, Brad Michael

Knutson, Alexandra Evgenia

Manor, Casey Michael

Mcbain, Sophia Mae

Miller, Scott Lee

Mortensen, Kaydee Lynn

Norman, Shawn Justin

Polichnia, Collin James

Siemers, Matthew Jason

Thompson, Nathan Michael

Wolfe, Angela Jeanne

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 27
Female: 6
Male: 21

Male

Female
Male
Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

1991

1995
1980
1987
1991

1991

1990

1995

1982
1975

1977

30

27
41
35
30

30

32

24

40
46

45

8/24/2022

8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022

8/24/2022

8/25/2022

8/28/2022

8/29/2022
8/26/2022

8/26/2022

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TRANSFER
TRESPASS TO LAND - REMAIN AFTER NOTICE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF THC
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HARASSMENT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE -
THREATEN/ABUSE WITH CONCEALED ID

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE



