Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Apfel, Jarred Allen	Male	1982	39	8/29/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bell, Jacob Ethan	Male	1993	29	8/24/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Conyers, Dakota Jordan	Male	1996	26	8/28/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Cupp, Peter Richard	Male	1983	38	8/27/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Cupp, Peter Richard	Male	1983	38	8/23/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Davis, Steven Guy	Male	1984	38	8/26/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Doiron, Christopher Douglas	Male	1997	25	8/28/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Dyson, Douglas Paul</u>	Male	1963	58	8/25/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Ellis, Bryce Dean	Male	1997	25	8/27/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+ WARRANT OFFENSE
Falkner, Scott Francis	Male	1973	49	8/26/2022	1/8/2023	OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Foulke, Matthew Evan	Male	1982	39	8/27/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hart, Nathan Eugene	Male	1990	31	8/25/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hazelton, Alexius Skie	Female	2000	22	8/25/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE PROBATION VIOLATION
Hendrix, Logan Drake	Male	1989	33	8/29/2022		POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Holston, Emily Mae	Female	1977	44	8/24/2022	10/22/2022	FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS +
Hull, Jason Michael	Male	1976	45	8/26/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

Kent, Brad Michael	Male	1991	30	8/24/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Knutson, Alexandra Evgenia	Female	1995	27	8/26/2022	WARRANT OFFENSE
Manor, Casey Michael	Male	1980	41	8/26/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Mcbain, Sophia Mae	Female	1987	35	8/23/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Miller, Scott Lee	Male	1991	30	8/23/2022	RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TRANSFER TRESPASS TO LAND - REMAIN AFTER NOTICE
Mortensen, Kaydee Lynn	Female	1991	30	8/24/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF THC RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Norman, Shawn Justin	Male	1990	32	8/25/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT HARASSMENT POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE - THREATEN/ABUSE WITH CONCEALED ID
Polichnia, Collin James	Male	1995	27	8/28/2022	BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM
Siemers, Matthew Jason	Male	1982	40	8/29/2022	Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Thompson, Nathan Michael	Male	1975	46	8/26/2022	BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wolfe, Angela Jeanne	Female	1977	45	8/26/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 27

Female: 6

Male: 21